
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 19 June 2021

Y 3/4 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNSHINE RUNNER Last start placegetter MOR, 12/06/2021, R5, Y 2Y 2Y 6Y 3/1/1E. Butler 496223 8/7208

 2 BLAZIN' TEARS Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 2Y 3/1/1M. Clarke 498799 6/5138

 3 KALANG BEACH Weighted points score IPS, 19/03/2021, R10, 3 4P 5P 7P 3/1/2L. Haaring 516058 8/7117

 4 MR. CASH Weighted points score DUB, 15/05/2021, R6, P 7P 6Y 5P 3/1/1G. Pickering 499631 6/584

 5 SWIFT JILL Dropping in grade COO, 28/04/2021, R10, Y 8P 3P 8P 4/1/2V. Pickering 497462 9/8189

 6 MY MATE JACK Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R9, Y 6Y 5P 3Y 4/1/1B. Spence 493116 6/5164
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 19 June 2021

Y 4/5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 05/06/2021, R6, P 1P 2Y 4P 4/1/2J. Lee 526259 4/3221

 2 MY MATE TACK Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R4, P 7P 4P 8P 4/1/1B. Bush 495337 3/269

 3 BAILEY KEEPING 2 Last start winner COO, 29/05/2021, R1, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/4A. Lee 537483 1/080

 4 EGYPTIAN KATIE Last start placegetter MOR, 12/06/2021, R13, Y 3Y 1Y 3Y 5/3R. Whitton 529729 2/1177

 5 SUNSHINE SHADOW Last start placegetter MOR, 14/06/2021, R10, Y 2Y 1Y 2Y 5/3E. Butler 496225 2/1162

 6 BLACK MASERATI Last start placegetter MOR, 14/06/2021, R13, Y 3Y 8M 6Y 5/1B. Spence 488062 5/4112

 7 TINY SPARKS Last start placegetter COO, 29/05/2021, R5, Y 3Y 4P 8P 5/4M. Clarke 499570 1/0106

 8 TRALEE ERSKIN 2 Dropping in grade COO, 29/05/2021, R3, Y 4Y 3Y 5Y 5/1B. Spence 517803 3/0138

 9 FIRE FLY GORMELY Dropping in grade TAM, 08/05/2021, R7, Y 5P 7P 7P 5/1P. Midson 520282 6/584

 10 BLONDIE VALLEY Weighted points score MOR, 14/06/2021, R10, Y 4Y 2Y 1Y 5/4B. Spence 532459 1/0165

 11 ZIPPING DENVER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 8C 5/4C. Moss 523125 2/0150

 12 GOONAROI Weighted points score MOR, 12/06/2021, R1, Y 4Y 2Y 2Y 5/1R. Whitton 492244 4/3144

 13 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0144

 14 TIN TOWN 2 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R2, Y 5Y 2P 3P 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0141

 15 TOTAL LOCKOUT Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 4Y 5/4J. Lee 534066 2/1137

 16 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 526118 2/1126

 17 SIENNA ROAD Weighted points score MOR, 12/06/2021, R12, Y 6Y 7Y 2Y 5/3E. Butler 476937 2/1118

 18 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score GUN, 03/06/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 6P 5/3M. Clarke 534209 3/2114

 19 CHARMING CHILLI Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 498563 1/092

 20 FROM THE BRONX Weighted points score MOR, 12/06/2021, R3, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 521197 1/086

 21 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score MOR, 01/05/2021, R3, Y 6Y 2Y 6P 5/4M. Clarke 508920 1/084

 22 ACT NOW 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R4, P 4P 3Y 8Y 5/3C. Moss 530498 2/176

 23 CHEESY DIBBLES Weighted points score MOR, 14/06/2021, R13, Y 6Y 7Y 6Y 5/4B. Spence 533637 2/163

 24 TOUCH OF FEVER Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R7, Y 5Y 4Y 7P 5/4M. Clarke 488542 2/161

 25 EUREKA BOY Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R6, Y 6Y 7Y 7Y 5/3B. Spence 465922 2/154

 26 IDLE MISS Weighted points score DUB, 25/05/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 7Y 5/3D. Harkin 491761 2/153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 19 June 2021

Y 5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAILEY KEEPING 2 Last start winner COO, 29/05/2021, R1, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/4A. Lee 537483 1/080

 2 EGYPTIAN KATIE Last start placegetter MOR, 12/06/2021, R13, Y 3Y 1Y 3Y 5/3R. Whitton 529729 2/1177

 3 SUNSHINE SHADOW Last start placegetter MOR, 14/06/2021, R10, Y 2Y 1Y 2Y 5/3E. Butler 496225 2/1162

 4 BLACK MASERATI Last start placegetter MOR, 14/06/2021, R13, Y 3Y 8M 6Y 5/1B. Spence 488062 5/4112

 5 TINY SPARKS Last start placegetter COO, 29/05/2021, R5, Y 3Y 4P 8P 5/4M. Clarke 499570 1/0106

 6 TRALEE ERSKIN 2 Dropping in grade COO, 29/05/2021, R3, Y 4Y 3Y 5Y 5/1B. Spence 517803 3/0138

 7 FIRE FLY GORMELY Dropping in grade TAM, 08/05/2021, R7, Y 5P 7P 7P 5/1P. Midson 520282 6/584

 8 BLONDIE VALLEY Weighted points score MOR, 14/06/2021, R10, Y 4Y 2Y 1Y 5/4B. Spence 532459 1/0165

 9 ZIPPING DENVER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 8C 5/4C. Moss 523125 2/0150

 10 GOONAROI Weighted points score MOR, 12/06/2021, R1, Y 4Y 2Y 2Y 5/1R. Whitton 492244 4/3144

 11 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0144

 12 TIN TOWN 2 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R2, Y 5Y 2P 3P 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0141

 13 TOTAL LOCKOUT Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 4Y 5/4J. Lee 534066 2/1137

 14 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 526118 2/1126

 15 SIENNA ROAD Weighted points score MOR, 12/06/2021, R12, Y 6Y 7Y 2Y 5/3E. Butler 476937 2/1118

 16 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score GUN, 03/06/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 6P 5/3M. Clarke 534209 3/2114

 17 CHARMING CHILLI Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 498563 1/092

 18 FROM THE BRONX Weighted points score MOR, 12/06/2021, R3, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 521197 1/086

 19 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score MOR, 01/05/2021, R3, Y 6Y 2Y 6P 5/4M. Clarke 508920 1/084

 20 ACT NOW 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R4, P 4P 3Y 8Y 5/3C. Moss 530498 2/176

 21 CHEESY DIBBLES Weighted points score MOR, 14/06/2021, R13, Y 6Y 7Y 6Y 5/4B. Spence 533637 2/163

 22 TOUCH OF FEVER Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R7, Y 5Y 4Y 7P 5/4M. Clarke 488542 2/161

 23 EUREKA BOY Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R6, Y 6Y 7Y 7Y 5/3B. Spence 465922 2/154

 24 IDLE MISS Weighted points score DUB, 25/05/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 7Y 5/3D. Harkin 491761 2/153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 19 June 2021

Y MDN 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CROWN MAX 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 29/05/2021, R1, Y 7P 2Y 5P M/1C. Moss 532185 0/092

 2 ZAMBORA'S BOY First start M/1T. Ledger 532608 0/00

 3 URANA SALLY 2 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R1, Y 5Y 5Y 5P M/1R. Page 521962 0/096

 4 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score MOR, 12/06/2021, R8, Y 5Y 4P 5Y M/1M. Clarke 534214 0/082

 5 MISS LOCKOUT Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R2, Y 7Y 5P 6P M/1J. Lee 534065 0/054

 6 TOP JAZZ Weighted points score MOR, 12/06/2021, R9, Y 6Y 7P 5P M/1M. Clarke 534212 0/048

 7 ARROGANT ANDY Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 8P M/1L. Haaring 508590 0/046

 8 HOW'S IT BLAZING Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 6P M/1B. Bush 498797 0/046

 9 NOW WE KNOW Weighted points score MOR, 12/06/2021, R10, Y 5Y 7P M/1M. Clarke 534195 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 19 June 2021

Y 5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRALEE DOMINATOR Weighted points score GAR, 05/06/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/0107
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 19 June 2021

Y 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 05/06/2021, R6, P 1P 2Y 4P 4/1/2J. Lee 526259 4/3221
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 19 June 2021

Y 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAILEY KEEPING 1 Last start winner COO, 29/05/2021, R1, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/4A. Lee 537483 1/080

 2 TRALEE ERSKIN 1 Dropping in grade COO, 29/05/2021, R3, Y 4Y 3Y 5Y 5/1B. Spence 517803 3/0138

 3 ZIPPING DENVER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 8C 5/4C. Moss 523125 2/0150

 4 TIN TOWN 1 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R2, Y 5Y 2P 3P 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0141

 5 ACT NOW 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R4, P 4P 3Y 8Y 5/3C. Moss 530498 2/176
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 19 June 2021

Y M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CROWN MAX 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 29/05/2021, R1, Y 7P 2Y 5P M/1C. Moss 532185 0/092

 2 URANA SALLY 1 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R1, Y 5Y 5Y 5P M/1R. Page 521962 0/096
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